TOTAL TOT-THT2506100 Set
Screwdrivers 100 Pieces
SKU: IT62808
€56.95
Specifications
General Specifications
Pieces: 100
Number of Screwdrivers: 32
Interchangeable Bits: 66
On Bench Exhibition
Included in the Box
8 Slotted screwdrivers: SL3x75 - SL4x100 - SL5x75 - SL5x100- SL5x125 -
SL6x100 - SL6x150 - SL8x150 mm
8 Phillips screwdrivers: PH0x75 - PH0x100 - PH1x75 - PH1x100 - PH1x150 -
PH2x100 - PH2x150 - PH3x150 mm
3 Torx screwdrivers: T10x100x3 - T15x100x3.5 - T20x100x4 mm
3 Pozidriv screwdrivers: PZ0x100 - PZ1x100 - PZ2x100 mm
1 Screwdriver magnetic shank: 7x100 mm
1 Scratch awl: 3x75 mm
8 Precision screwdrivers: SL1.5x50 - SL2.5x50 - PH000x50 - PH00x50 - PH0x50 -
T6x50 - T8x50 - T10x50 mm
60 Screwdriver bits
2 Z-shaped two-way screwdrivers: SL5 & PH1 - SL6 & PH2 6 mm
6 Power sleeve 1/4 ": 5mm - 6mm - 7mm - 8mm - 9mm - 10mm
1 Support and storage base